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
540.294.5682
charitybucky@aol.com
www.homesweethome4u.net

LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE 
16 Gosnell Crossing, Suite 200 • Staunton, VA 24401

848 Fairfax Avenue 
Waynesboro

 Beach house style in the city! Why not?
 912 sq ft, 3 BR, 1 bath, OPEN LIVING ROOM!
 Covered parking, large deck!
 Walking distance to the river & North Park!

ONLY $189,900

65 Troxell Lane
Staunton

 Adorable Fishersville RENOVATED home!
 1547 sq ft, 4 BR, 1.5 baths, main floor bedroom!
 Rocking chair front porch, large level yard!
 full unfinished basement with 1 car garage!

 ONLY $275,000

1278 Ladd Road
Waynesboro

 ONE owner home on ONE ACRE of level lawn!
 2359 sq ft, 3BR, 3 baths, main level bedroom!
 Huge sunroom with gas logs to enjoy ALL seasons!
 2 car detached garage, convenient location!

ONLY $335,000

8 Heather Brooke Lane 
Waynesboro

 Classic brick beauty on a large corner lot!
 2821 SF, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, huge BRIGHT kitchen
 Main floor master, huge deck off kitchen.
 2 car attached garage, convenient location!!

ONLY 499,900

226 Parker Heights Road
Waynesboro

 One level brick ranch on huge fenced lot!
 2413 sq ft, 3 BR, 2 baths, OPEN kitchen!
 Full basement with rec room and bath!
 Convenient location with private setting!

ONLY $299,000

UNDER CONTRACT
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www.howardhannarentals.com

523 MT ATLAS ROAD
Fresh coat of paint on the interior! This 2 BR 1 Bath 

cottage is located just 1 mile from Rt 11 and minutes 
from Historic Downtown Lexington, VA. Large level 

lot with 2 car detached garage/ workshop. This home 
has been in the family for many years, and is now 

ready for a new family to make it home. Hardwood 
floors throughout with Vinyl in the kitchen and bath-

room. Full unfinished basement.  $249,000

BUCKLAND LOTS 7, 8, 9
Located just 1 mile west of Historic Lexington, 
Virginia. There are three lots which each have a 
great homesite as well as a wooded area teem-
ing with wildlife. Views of both the Blue Ridge 

Mountains and House Mountain. These lots 
are available from $74,900 or they can be com-
bined for a great value to create a prestigious 

home site just minutes from schools, shopping, 
hiking, and parks.

Melissa Hennis
Managing Broker, ABR

540.784.0329
Melissahennis@howardhanna.com

Located in the Historic Dutch Inn • 114 W. Washington Street • Howardhannarentals.com

Catherine Elkins
Property Manager

540.817.0207
Ckelkins@howardhanna.com

Buckland Subdivision 
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring throughout, vault-
ed ceilings in the living space. More lots and 
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management 

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
opportunity for an investment property or low 
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 
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